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SECTION CHAIRPERSONS FOR THE 121 MEETING OF THE TENNESSEE

ACADEMY OF SCIENCE

Botany
Roger McCoy, Ph.D.
Tennessee Natural Heritage Program,
Tennessee Dept. of Environment and Conservation
L&C Annex, 7% Floor
Nashville, TN 37243
Phone: 615.532.0437
roger.meccoy@tn.gov

Cell and Molecular Biology

Michael W. Thompson, Ph.D.
Dept. of Biology, Box 60
Middle Tennessee State University
Murfreesboro, TN 37132
Phone: 615.494.7621
FAX: 615.898.5093
mthompso@mtsu.edu

Chemistry

Daniel J. Swartling, Ph.D.
Dept. of Chemistry, Box 5055
Tennessee Technological University
Cookeville, TN 38505
Phone: 931.372.3431
FAX: 931.372.3434
dswart@tntech.edu

Engineering and Engineering Technology
Ismail Fidan, Ph.D.
Dept. of Manufacturing and Industrial Technology
Tennessee Technological University
Cookeville, TN 38505
Phone: 931.372.6298
FAX: 931.372.3813
ifidan@tntech.edu

Geology and Geography
Robert Mark Simpson, Ph.D.
Dept. of Agriculture, Geosciences, and Natural Resources
University of Tennessee at Martin
Phone: 731.881.7439
msimpson@utm.edu

Health and Medical Sciences
Nick Ragsdale, Ph.D.
Dept. of Biology, HSB205
Belmont University
1900 Belmont Blvd.
Nashville, TN 37212
Phone: 615.460.6210
nick.ragsdale@belmont.edu

History of Science
Brother Kevin Ryan, FSC

Physics Dept., Box 76
Christian Brothers University
650 East Parkway S.
Memphis, TN 38104

Phone: 901.321.3444

FAX: 901.321.3505
kryan@cbu.edu

Math and Com[;uter Science
Ben Ntatin, Ph.D.

Dept. of Mathematics, Box 4626
Austin Peay State University
Clarksville, TN 37044

Phone: 931.221.7817

FAX: 931.221.6354
ntatin@apsu.edu

Microbiology
John M. Zamora, Ph.D.

Dept. of Biology, Box 60

Middle Tennessee State University
Murfreesboro, TN 37132

Phone: 615.898.2067

Fax: 615.898.5093
jzamora@mtsu.edu

Physics and Astronomy
Eugene de Silva, Ph.D., FRSA

Dept. of Natural Sciences

Walter State Community College
500 South Davy Crockett Parkway
Morristown, TN 37813-6899
Phone: 423.585.6865
eugene.desilva@ws.edu

Science and Math Teaching
Kim C. Sadler, Ed.D

Fairview, 202D
Box 60
Middle Tennessee State University

, Murfreesboro, TN 37132

Phone: 615.904.8283
Fax: 615.217.7870
ksadler@mtsu.edu

Zoology
Vincent A. Cobb, Ph.D.

Dept. of Biology

Middle Tennessee State University
Murfreesboro, TN 37132

Phone: 615.898.2059
vcobb@mtsu.edu
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